6							
	AUSTEL SOSE	COPV					
91350935	DEED dated April 29, 19 93						
8	Chicago, NA as successor by merger with by Bank One, Bank One, LaGrange f/k/a LaGrange State Bank						
3	as trustee under the provisions of a deed, duly recorded and delivered to it						
3	pursuant of a trust agreement dated December 11,						
	19 71 and known Trust Number 1606 granter.	93394959					
	in favor of Alex Kaplarevic & Mirko Kaplarevic						
,	8208 Pine Bluff Court DEFY-DI RECURDING						
cy	Darien, Illinois	191111 TRAH 7921 05/25/93 09/53:00 53841 5 # 15/5 3 384959					
2	* not as incents in spromon but be book bring a spring grantee WITNESSETH, That	COOK COUNTY RECORDER					
7	grantor, in consideration of the sum of Ten (\$10.00) Dollars and other good and	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)					
. 0	valuable considerations in hand paid, and pursuant to the power and authority vested in the grantor, does hereby convey and quit claim unto the granton(s), in fee s	imple, the following described real estate, situated					
	in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, to wit:						
5/5	Lote 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, and 54 in Block 5 in A. A. Adair's Subdivision of Blocks 5, 6, 7, and 8 in First Addition to West Chicago, being a Subdivision of that part of the West Half of the Southeast Quarter of Section 9, Township 38 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian lying North of Vial Road (so called) in Cook County, Illinois.						
ļ		†					
1							
	O _j c						
	93394959						
1	93394333	\ <u>₩</u>					
		· 93394959					
1		93394959 SAME STATES ST					
		F ST					
İ	* strike if not applicable						
)	and commonly known as: 1027 South LaGrange Road, LaGrange, Illinois together with the lenements, hereditaments and appurtunances thereunto belonging or in any wise apportaining. Heal Estate Tax Number(s): 18-09-404-046 and 18-09-404-047 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granter as trustee alcrosaid, has caused its corporate seal to be eighed and attested to this deed by its duly authorized officers the day and year set to the ibove. BANKONE, CHIGAGO, NA						
- 1							
}	ATTEST: Stand Trust Officer Its: Land Trust Officer						
	ATTEST: Mana X/2 m/m BY:	6000.					
	lis: Pro Secretary lis: 1,	and Trust Officer					
- 1	State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. i, the undersigned, a M	Volary Public in and for start Sounty, in the state					
- [aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the persons whose names are subscribed to authorized officers of Bank One, Childago, NA						
and that they appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that it sy signed delivered this deed in writing as duly authorized officers of said corporation and caused the corporation by the Board of Directors of said corporation are free and voluntary act, and as the tree and voluntary act of said corporation for the uses and purports.							
	Given under my hand and official seal, this 29th day of April 1993 OPPICIAL STAL Spermission expires SUSAN CAPOZZICILLO LIGITION TO TAKE CONTROL STALL						
A.	This temperature was prepared by Bank One, Chicago, NA, Land Trust	Para Perane					
1 A South Agrange Road, LaGrange, Illinois 60525							
(ADD	DRESS OF PROPERTY					
	AA	927 South LaGrange Road					
	MICHAEL MAKS IMOUTH THE (Name) PUR THIS (Addition) (Addition)	ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL					
	MAIL TO: 8643 W. 060W PUR	POSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF					
	(Additional) SEN	D SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:					
	LYONS, 16 (Gty, State, 10)	X KAPIMENIC					
	OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	ZES - ES CONTROL					
	18	0765 FORESTUREN Drive Community, 16 62565					
	, r	Committe, 16 62525					

UNOFFICIA	L	C	OP	Υ	1	11
			TO	As Trustee	DOMES ONL;	TRUSTEE'S DEE

Anopenty of Cooks Ounty Clerk's Office

636465E6